1
NO: LC-063 PRODUCT:  PA446 Perimeter Access Guarding
DATE: July 2016 TYPE:  Modification Notice
Optical Cover Modified on PA4600 and PA4600-BB Series
Perimeter Access Guarding Devices
Effective date: July 2016
Affected Parts
Model  Number
of Beams
Overall Height
Perimeter Access PA4600
PA46-1-000-Q2-NO1-PN  1  231.6 mm (9.12 in.)
PA46-2-500-Q2-NO1-PN  2  731.6 mm (28.80 in.)
PA46-2-600-Q2-NO1-PN  2  831.6 mm (32.74 in.)
PA46-3-400-Q2-NO1-PN  3  1031.6 mm (40.61 in.)
PA46-3-500-Q2-NO1-PN  3  1231.6 mm (48.49 in.)
PA46-4-300-Q2-NO1-PN  4  1131.6 mm (44.55 in.)
PA46-5-300-Q2-NO1-PN  5  1431.6 mm (56.36 in.)
PA46-6-300-Q2-NO1-PN  6  1731.6 mm (68.17 in.)
Entry/Exit Access PA4600-BB
PA46-BB-2-500
40386-1001
2 beams
(500 mm)
spacing
781.09 mm (30.75 in.)
PA46-BB-2-600
40386-1009
2 beams
(600 mm)
spacing
881.09 mm (34.70 in.)
Changes
Before the change After the change
Specifications in this product news are as of the issue date and are subject to change without notice.
Only main changes in specifications are described in this document. Please be sure to read the relevant catalogs, datasheets, product
specifications, instructions, and manuals for precautions and necessary information when using products.
2